3/10 zentro-elektrik GmbH KG / Tel.: +49 (0)72 31 - 4 52 03 / Fax: +49 (0)72 31 - 46 42 05 / E-mail: info@zentro-elektrik.dezentro-elektrik GmbH KG / Tel.: +49 (0)72 31 - 4 52 03 / Fax: +49 (0)72 31 - 46 42 05 / E-mail: info@zentro-elektrik.de
Powerful, compact DC/DC converter for
wall and DIN rail mounting and
19" system mounting.
Input:
Input DC 16.8 VDC to 162.5VDC, see table
Making current limitation I max <  I nom
Maximum permissible

Sensor line operation 1 V, adjustable
Electrical connections:
10mm² screw terminals for input and 4mm² for output (double)
1.5mm² screw terminals for signalling
Mechanical configuration:
Dimensions:  WxHxD, 225 x 125 x 125
The standard version of the converter is housed in an aluminium case.
The screw terminals enable fast and simple connection.
The 125mm height means the converter can be also installed in a 19" rack.
The surface of the converter is finished in white chrome.
A ruggedised version of the converter is also available for railway applications.
Option: vibration-proof
Input Output Model
Voltage Voltage / Current number
(V) (V) / (A)
16.8 - 39 24/20.8 GWH24/24/20,8
16.8 - 39 48/10.4 GWH24/48/10,4
16.8 - 39 60/8.3 GWH24/60/8,3
33.6 - 78 24/20.8 GWH48/24/20,8
33.6 - 78 48/10.4 GWH48/48/10,4
33.6 - 78 60/8.3 GWH48/60/8,3
77 - 162,5 24/20.8 GWH110/24/20,8
77 - 162,5 48/10.4 GWH110/48/10,4
77 - 162,5 60/8.3 GWH110/60/8,3